Solfen 20 juni 2023

P

Grattis Gun-Britt och Sture

Damer

Herrar

Namn

| Resultat | Placering

Namn

| Resultat| Placering

Gun-Britt Englén
Anette Gunnarsson
Mona Ekstrand
Maud Lundin

Ann Frovall

Lene Nordkvist
Kerstin Lofgren
Ann-Kristin Johnsson
Siv Westerholm
Margareta Jansson
Gunnel Friberg
Catrin Scherman

34 1
35
35
39
39
39
41
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Sture Caesar
Heimo Tarvainen
Alf Karlsson

Lave Henriksson
Ake Nilsson

Bengt Persson
Bengt Jansson

Nils Nyman

Tore Zetterstrom
Mohammad Mousavi
Bo Holmberg
Hakan Westerholm
Sense Larsson

33 1
34
35
37
37
38
38
38
39
41
41
43
59
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